
 
 

  
 
  
 
 
  

2021 Spring JEC Calendar 
 

Event Day Location 

Student Org Info Session Thursday, February 18 
7:00 PM EST 

Virtual Meeting via Zoom 

Candidate Info Session #1 Monday, February 22  
7:00 PM EST 

Virtual Meeting via Zoom 

Candidate Info Session #2 Tuesday, February 23 
7:00 PM EST 

Virtual Meeting via Zoom 

Candidate Registration Period Wednesday, February 24 
12:00 PM EST - Wednesday, 
March 3 9:00 PM EST 

 

Announcement of Candidates Wednesday, March 3 
Time Approx. 11 PM EST 

 

Campaign Period March 4th 12:00 PM EST - 
March 25th 9:00 PM EST 

 

Candidate Meeting #1 (Ballot 
order will be drawn) 

Thursday, March 4 
7:00 PM EST 

Virtual Meeting via Zoom 

Candidate Meeting #2 Monday, March 8 
7:00 PM EST 

Virtual Meeting via Zoom 

Seat-specific Town Halls Date and Time TBD Stream via Facebook Live 

Extended Registration 
Deadline 

Friday, March 19 
9:00 PM EST 

 

Presidential and VP Debate Monday, March 22 
7:00 PM EST 

Virtual Meeting via Zoom 

Deadline for Registered 
Write-In Candidates 

Monday, March 22 
9:00 PM EST 

 

Election Wednesday March 24 
9:00 AM EST - Thursday, 
March 25 9:00 PM EST 

 

Release of Results Thursday, March 25 Stream via Facebook Live 



 

*Runoff Date: Wednesday, March 31 if necessary 
** All dates and times are subject to change at the discretion of the JEC. 
 
The JEC meets weekly on Mondays at 7:30 PM EST and Saturdays at 4:00 PM EST. Members 
of the public are encouraged to join meetings for public comment.  
 
Topic: JEC Weekly Meeting 
 
Join Zoom Meeting 
https://gwu-edu.zoom.us/j/99832614775 
 
Meeting ID: 998 3261 4775 
 
 

Approx. 11 PM EST 

Certification of Results Friday, March 26 
Approx 9:00 PM EST 

 


